

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 728/2014

COMMNR.OF INCOME TAX-III,BANGALORE & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.S. CHINNASWAMY RAJU

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 28/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr A.K.Kaul, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested by the counsel for the appellant time of two weeks is extended for providing spare copies of the petition for effecting service on respondent no.2, as per earlier order.

List again on 3.2.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar