

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 728/2014

COMMNR.OF INCOME TAX-III,BANGALORE & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.S. CHINNASWAMY RAJU

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 13/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sudhakar Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time is requested for providing the spare  
copies for getting the notice of lodgement of petition of  
appeal issued. Be filed. Notice be issued accordingly  
thereafter.

List again on 20.7.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2015.04.18  
12:52:18 IST  
Reason: